Draft Guidelines for Opening School in August

8278 Responses

1. For the 2020-21 school year, | am a:

Student

Parent/Guardian (Not a FCS Employee)
Parent/Guardian and a FCS Employee
FCS Employee (No Student(s) in FCS)

Response Response

Total Percent
424 5%
6681 81%
675 8%
498 6%

Total Respondents 8278

2. ELEMENTARY ONLY: For the 2020-21 school year, my child(ren) will be a student(s) at the following school(s):

3. MIDDLE ONLY: For the 2020-21 school year, my child(ren) will be a student(s) at the following school(s):

4. HIGH ONLY: For the 2020-21 school year, my child(ren) will be a student(s) at the following school(s):

5. I have read the DRAFT Guidelines for Opening Schools, and | am in favor of the following:

6. | have read the DRAFT Guidelines for Opening Schools, and | recommend the following for improvement:

View responses to this question
Total Respondents 4704
(skipped this question) 3574

View responses to this question
Total Respondents 2690
(skipped this question) 5588

View responses to this question
Total Respondents 2887
(skipped this question) 5391

View responses to this question
Total Respondents 5287
(skipped this question) 2991

view

view

view

view

View responses to this question
Total Respondents 4884
(skipped this question) 3394

7. ELEMENTARY ONLY: I have read the DRAFT Guidelines for Opening Schools and my comfort level with my child(ren) returning physically to school in August

Extremely Comfortable
Very Comfortable

Response Response

Total Percent
1193 21%
588 11%


https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us/cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33599&ItemNumber=2&SurveyID=l6MKln8M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=5&DisplayHeader=Yes
https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us/cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33600&ItemNumber=3&SurveyID=l6MKln8M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=5&DisplayHeader=Yes
https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us/cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33598&ItemNumber=4&SurveyID=l6MKln8M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=5&DisplayHeader=Yes
https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us/cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33601&ItemNumber=5&SurveyID=l6MKln8M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=6&DisplayHeader=Yes
https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us/cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33602&ItemNumber=6&SurveyID=l6MKln8M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=6&DisplayHeader=Yes

Moderately Comfortable
Slightly Comfortable
Not at all Comfortable

557
503
2724

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

10%
9%
49%
5565
2713

8. MIDDLE ONLY: I have read the DRAFT Guidelines for Opening Schools and my comfort level with my child(ren) returning physically to school in August is:

Extremely Comfortable
Very Comfortable
Moderately Comfortable
Slightly Comfortable
Not at all Comfortable

Response
Total
762
391
428
337
1297

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

Response
Percent
24%
12%
13%
10%
40%
3215
5063

9. HIGH ONLY: I have read the DRAFT Guidelines for Opening Schools and my comfort level with my child(ren) returning physically to school in August is:

Extremely Comfortable
Very Comfortable
Moderately Comfortable
Slightly Comfortable
Not at all Comfortable

Response
Total
1042

470
401
310
1159

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

Response
Percent
31%
14%
12%
9%
34%
3382
4896



